
APPENDIX A  

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2012/13 

MAY 2012 

    
Tues 1st May 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 

Wed 2nd May    

Thurs 3rd May   BOROUGH COUNCIL ELECTION 

Fri 4th May    

    

Mon 7th May   BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 8th May  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 
7.30 pm 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 9th May  6.30 pm Member Development-Local Code of Conduct, 
Acceptance of Office, Member/Officer Relations Code/ 
Appointments to Outside Bodies 
 

Thurs 10th May  6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 11th May    

    

Mon 14th May    

Tues 15th May   6.00 pm Member Development - Newly Elected Members’ 
Welcome Reception and General Induction- Vision, 
Casework,Committees 
 

Wed 16th May  7.15 pm 
 

7.30 pm 

Member Development-The Overview and Scrutiny 
Process 
Britwell Parish Council 

Thurs 17th May  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

Labour Group 
ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING 

Fri 18th May   

    

Mon 21st May 6.30 pm Member Development-Planning Code of Conduct, 
Public Participation and Enforcement 
 

Tues 22nd May 6.30 pm Member Development- Licensing Overview, Licensing 
Act 2003, Taxis and Private Hire 
 

Wed 23rd May 6.30 pm  Corporate Parenting Panel 

Thurs 24th May 6.30 pm Member Development- Planning Policy Statement, 
S106 Agreements and Planning Policy Framework 

Fri 25th May   

    

Mon 28th May   



Tues 29th May 6.30 pm Commissioners and Directors 

Wed 30th May 6.30 pm 
 

LICENSING COMMITTEE 
 

Thurs 31st May 6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE  
BILLD Group   
Conservative Group 
 

 JUNE 2012 

Fri 1st June    

    

Mon 4th June   BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 5th June  BANK HOLIDAY 

Wed 6th June    

Thurs 7th June 6.30 pm Commissioners 

Fri 8th June    

    

Mon 11th June  2.30 pm 
6.30 pm 

Corporate Consultative Forum 
CABINET 
 

Tues 12th June 6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
 

HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL 
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 13th June  6.30 pm 
 

AUDIT COMMITTEE  
 

Thurs 14th June  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 
 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE  
Member Development-Standards Complaints 
Procedure tbc 

Fri 15th June    

    

Mon 18th June 4.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
 
 

SACRE 
Member Development- Understanding the Council’s 
Statement of Accounts 
 

Tues 19th June 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Wed 20th June 7.30 pm 
 

Britwell Parish Council 
 

Thurs 21st June 6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 

Fri 22nd June   

    

Mon 25th June 6.30 pm VOLUNTARY SECTOR MEMBERS’ PANEL tbc 

Tues 26th June 6.00 pm 
7.00 pm 

Labour Group 
EXTRAORDINARY COUNCIL (FOR STATEMENT OF 
ACCOUNTS) 

Wed 27th June 6.30 pm Member Development- Holding Fair Hearings and the 
Quasi Judicial Process  tbc 
 

Thurs 28th June 6.30 pm EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE 



 
Fri 29th June    

JULY 2012 

   NOTE: The starting times of certain meetings may be 
adjusted during Ramadan (approx 20th July to 18th 
August, 2012). 

Mon 2nd July   

Tues 3rd July 6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Commissioners and Directors 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 

Wed 4th July  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

 

Commissioners 
BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Thurs 5th July  6.30 pm Member Development-Service Briefings 

Fri 6th July    

    

Mon 9th July   

Tues 10th July 6.30 pm 
7.30pm 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 11th July  6.30 pm Member Development- The Council’s Finances 
Explained 
 

Thurs 12th July  6.30 pm Member Development- Safeguarding Adults Induction 

Fri 13th July    

    

NOTE:  The starting times of certain meetings may be adjusted during Ramadan (approx 
20th July to 18th August. 
 

Mon 16th July  6.30 pm 
 

CABINET 

Tues 17th July 6.30 pm Corporate Parenting Panel 

Wed 18th July 6.30 pm 
 

7.30 pm 

EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 
Britwell Parish Council 

Thurs 19th July  6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE 

Fri 20th July    

    

Mon 23rd  July 6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Tues 24th July 7.00 pm COUNCIL 

Wed 25th July 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL 

Thurs 26th July 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 



Fri 27th July   

    
Mon 30th July   

Tues 31st July   

AUGUST 2012 

Wed 1st August   

Thurs 2nd August    

Fri 3rd August    

    

Mon 6th August   

Tues 7th August   

Wed 8th August    

Thurs 9th August    

Fri 10th August    

    

Mon 13th August   

Tues 14th August   

Wed  15th August    

Thurs 16th August    

Fri 17th August    

    

Mon 20th August   

Tues 21st August   

Wed 22nd August   

Thurs 23rd August   

Fri 24th August   

    

Mon 27th August  BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 28th August   

Wed 29th August   

Thurs 30th August   

Fri 31st August   

SEPTEMBER 2012SEPTEMBER 2012SEPTEMBER 2012SEPTEMBER 2012 

    
Mon 3rd September   

Tues 4th September 6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Commissioners and Directors 
VOLUNTARY SECTOR MEMBERS’ PANEL tbc 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 



Wed 5th September  6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thurs 6th September  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 

Fri 7th September    

    

Mon 10th September  6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND RENEWAL SCRUTINY 
PANEL 
 

Tues 11th September  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Wexham Court Parish Council 

Wed 12th September  6.30 pm Commissioners 
 

Thurs 13th September  6.30 pm VOLUNTARY SECTOR MEMBERS’ PANEL  

Fri 14th September    

    

Mon 17th September 6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 18th September 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL 

Wed 19th September 6.30 pm  
7.30 pm 

Labour Group 
Britwell Parish Council 

Thurs 20th September 6.30 pm 
 

EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE 
 

Fri 21st September   

    

Mon 24th September 6.30 pm AUDIT COMMITTEE 

Tues 25th September 6.30 pm Corporate Parenting Panel 

Wed 26th September 6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Thurs 27th September 7.00 pm COUNCIL (Annual Statement of Governance) 

Fri 28th September 
 

  

OCTOBER 201OCTOBER 201OCTOBER 201OCTOBER 2012222    

    
Mon 1st October 6.30 pm 

 
STANDARDS COMMITTEE  
 

Tues 2nd October  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Commissioners and Directors 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 

Wed 3rd October 6.30 pm Member Development- Supporting People Programme 

Thurs 4th October  6.30 pm 
 

LICENSING COMMITTEE 



Fri 5th October    

    

Mon 8th October  6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES SCRUTINY 
PANEL 

 
Tues 9th October  6.30 pm 

7.30 pm 
OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 10th October  6.30 pm Commissioners 
 

Thurs 11th October  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Fri 12th October    

    

Mon 15th October  6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 16th October    

Wed 17th October  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

PLANNING COMMITTEE 
Britwell Parish Council 
 

Thurs 18th October  6.30 pm Member Development- Corporate Parenting/ Child 
Protection 

Fri 19th October    

    

Mon 22nd October 4.30 pm SACRE 

Tues 23rd October   

Wed 24th October 6.30 pm Member Development- Scrutinising and Monitoring 
Budgets 
 

Thurs 25th October 6.30 pm Member Development- Safeguarding Adults, including 
Mental Capacity Act/ Deprivation of Liberty Safeguards 
 

Fri 26th October  EIDH-UL-ADHA 

    

Mon 29th October   

Tues 30th October 6.30 pm VOLUNTARY SECTOR MEMBERS’ PANEL tbc 

Wed 31st October 6.30 pm Member Development- Child Protection/ Safeguarding 
Children 
 
 
 

NOVEMBER 2012NOVEMBER 2012NOVEMBER 2012NOVEMBER 2012    

    
Thurs 1st November  6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE 

 

Fri 2nd November    

    



Mon 5th November  2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum 

Tues 6th November  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Commissioners and Directors 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 

Wed 7th November    

Thurs 8th November  6.30 pm AUDIT COMMITTEE  

Fri 9th November    

    

Mon 12th November  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Tues 13th November   
7.30 pm 

DIWALI  
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 14th November  6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE  
 

Thurs 15th November  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 

Commissioners 
NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 

Fri 16th November    

    

Mon 19th November 6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 20th November 6.30 pm Corporate  Parenting Panel 

Wed 21st November 6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL 
Britwell Parish Council 

Thurs 22nd November 6.30 pm  Member Development- Risk Management 

Fri 23rd November   

    

Mon 26th November 6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Tues 27th November 7.00 pm COUNCIL 

Wed 28th November 6.30 pm Commissioners and Directors 

Thurs 29th November 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 30th November   

DECEMBER 2012DECEMBER 2012DECEMBER 2012DECEMBER 2012   

    
Mon 3rd December    

 
Tues 4th December  6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 

Wed 5th December  6.30 pm Commissioners 
 

Thurs 6th December  6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND RENEWAL SCRUTINY 
PANEL 
 



Fri 7th December    

    

Mon 10th December  6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 11th December  7.30 pm Wexham Court Parish Council 

Wed 12th December  6.30 pm EDUCATION SCRUTINY PANEL 

Thurs 13th December  6.30 pm Member Development- Crime and Disorder 

Fri 14th December    

   

Mon 17th December    

Tues 18th December   

Wed 19th December    

Thurs 20th December   

Fri 21st December   

    

Mon 24th December   

Tues 25th December  BANK HOLIDAY 

Wed 26th December  BANK HOLIDAY 

Thurs 27th December   

Fri 28th December   

    

Mon 31st December   

JJJJANUARY 2013ANUARY 2013ANUARY 2013ANUARY 2013 

    
Tues 1st January  BANK HOLIDAY 

Wed 2nd January 6.30 pm VOLUNTARY SECTOR MEMBERS’ PANEL tbc 

Thurs 3rd January  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 

Fri 4th January    

    

Mon 7th January  6.30 pm 
 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE  
 

Tues 8th January  6.30 pm 
 

Commissioners and Directors 
 

Wed 9th January  6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE  

Thurs 10th January  2.30 pm 
6.30 pm 

Corporate Consultative Forum 
NEIGHBOURHOODS AND RENEWAL SCRUTINY 
PANEL 

Fri 11th January    

    

Mon 14th January  6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL 
 



Tues 15th January  6.30 pm  OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 

Wed 16thJanuary  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Commissioners 
Britwell Parish Council 
 

Thurs 17th January  6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE  

Fri 18th January    

    

Mon 21st January 6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 22nd January 6.30 pm Corporate Parenting Panel 

Wed 23rd January 6.30 pm 
 

Commissioners and Directors 

Thurs 24th January 6.30 pm 
 

EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE 
 

Fri 25th January   

    

Mon 28th January 6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Tues 29th January 7.00 pm COUNCIL 

Wed 30th January 6.30 pm Commissioners 

Thurs 31st January    

FEBRUAFEBRUAFEBRUAFEBRUARY 2013RY 2013RY 2013RY 2013 

    
Fri 1st February    

    

Mon 4th February    

Tues 5th February  6.30 pm 
 
7.30 pm 

EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 

Wed 6th February  4.30 pm 
 

SACRE 
 

Thurs 7th February  6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE  
 

Fri 8th February    

    

Mon 11th February  6.30 pm 
 

CABINET (BUDGET) 
 

Tues 12th February  7.30 pm Wexham Court Parish Council 

Wed 13th February  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Labour Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Thurs 14th February    

Fri 15th February    



    

Mon 18th February    

Tues 19th February 7.00 pm 
7.30 pm 

COUNCIL (BUDGET) 
Britwell Parish Council 
 

Wed 20th February 6.30 pm  Member Development-Equalities Awareness 

Thurs 21st February 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 22nd February   

    

Mon 25th February   

Tue 26th February 6.30 pm Commissioners and Directors 

Wed 27th February 6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE 

Thu 28th February   

MARCH 2013MARCH 2013MARCH 2013MARCH 2013 

    

Fri 1st March    

    

Mon 4th March  6.30 pm AUDIT COMMITTEE  

Tues 5th March  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 

Wed 6th March  6.30 pm 
 
6.30 pm 

NEIGHBOURHOODS AND RENEWAL SCRUTINY 
PANEL 
Commissioners 
 

Thurs 7th March  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 

Fri 8th March    

    

Mon 11th March  6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 12th March  7.30 pm Wexham Court Parish Council 

Wed 13th March  6.30 pm 
 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE  
 

Thurs 14th March  2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum 

Fri 15th March    

    

Mon 18th March 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL  

Tues 19th March  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Labour Group 
Britwell Parish Council 

Wed 20th March 6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 

Thurs 21st March  6.30 pm VOLUNTARY SECTOR MEMBERS’ PANEL tbc 

Fri 22nd March   

    



Mon 25th March 6.30 pm  Corporate Parenting Panel 

Tues 26th March 6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Wed 27th March 6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE 

Thurs 28th March   

Fri 
 

29th March  BANK HOLIDAY 

APRIL 2013APRIL 2013APRIL 2013APRIL 2013    

    
Mon 1st April  BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 2nd April  7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 
 

Wed 3rd April  6.30 pm 
6.30 pm 
 

EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE 
Commissioners and Directors 
 

Thurs 4th April  6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 5th April    

    

Mon 8th April    

Tues 9th April  6.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 10th April  6.30 pm 
 

Commissioners 

Thurs 11th April  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 
 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 
 

Fri 12th April    

    

Mon 15th April  6.30 pm CABINET 

Tues 16th April  6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 
 

Wed 17th April  7.30 pm Britwell Parish Council 

Thurs 18th April    

Fri 19th April   

    

Mon 22nd April 6.30 pm Labour Group 

Tues 23rd April 7.00 pm COUNCIL 

Wed 24th April   

Thurs 25th April   

Fri 26th April   

    

Mon 29th April   



Tue 30th April   

MAY 201MAY 201MAY 201MAY 2013333 

Wed 1st May   

Thurs 2nd May   BOROUGH COUNCIL ELECTION 

Fri 3rd May    

    

Mon 6th May  BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 7th May  6.30 pm 
7.00 pm 
7.30 pm 

BILLD Group 
Conservative Group 
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 

Wed 8th May  6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thurs 9th May  6.30 pm Member Development-Local Code of Conduct, 
Member/Officer Relations Code/ Declarations of 
Interest/ Appointments to Outside Bodies 
 

Fri 10th May  1  

    

Mon 13th May  6.30 pm 
 
7.15 pm  

Member Development-Council and Committee 
Meetings 
Member Development-The Overview and Scrutiny 
Process 
 

Tues 14th May  6.00 pm 
 

7.30 pm 

Member Development - Newly Elected Members’ 
Welcome Reception and General Induction 
Wexham Court Parish Council 
 

Wed 15th May  7.30 pm Britwell Parish Council 

Thurs 16th May  7.00 pm ANNUAL COUNCIL  

Fri 17th May    

    

Mon 20th May   

Tues 21st May   

Wed 22nd May   

Thurs 23rd May   

Fri 24th May   

    

Mon 27th May   BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 28th May   

Wed 29th May   

Thurs 30th May   

Fri 31st May   

 

 



* The dates given for Muslim festivals are approximate and may be subject to some alteration. 


